
BEG SE COR OF E1/2 OF SW1/4, RUN
748.47 FT, N 107.75 FT, W 250.00
 DEG W 450.00 FT, W 50.04 FT, S 

WILLIAMS KIMBERLY B/WILLIAMS DUDLEY E JR
512 SE WATERLEAF DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-6S-17-09769-003

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

24617.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

10/26/2017 BC 15.00 12,920 98,000 3,920 9,000

STANDARD
3

362,239
20,660

107,000
395,819
131,106
264,713

HX HB 50,722
213,991
489,899

0

494,161

1139/1967 12/28/2007 WD Q I 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

O'NEILL'S

KIMBERLY & DUDLEY W

0999/1017 10/28/2003 WD U V 08 52,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERTS LAND & TIMBER

O'NEILL'S

2026
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36729 M H 523 05/14/2018

27741 SFR 1,224 04/13/2009

19342 M H 125 03/20/2002

18724 M H 125 09/13/2001

16295 M H 125 11/17/1999

2011HX Base Yr

512 SE WATERLEAF DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,964 128.3782 143.78 426,164 2010 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

3 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 2360

BAS 1,462 100 1,462 178,675

FOP 1,940 30 582 71,128

FUS 898 100 898 109,747

UST 48 45 22 2,689

4,348 2,964 362,239

BAS= W43 S34 E43 N34$ FOP= N10 W53 S54 E63 N54 W10 S44 W43
N34 E43$ PTR=  N30 FUS= N20 E18 N14 W6 N5 W30 S5 W6 S14 E10
UST= S8 E6 N8 W6$ E6 S20 E8$ S30$.
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1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 900

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 36 1,080.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 10,800

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 18 30 540.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 4,860

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

20,660

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 14.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,920

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 14.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 98,000


